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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.379
	469
	1
	Rel-15
	MCPTT Emergency location triggering criteria
	F
	15.4.0
	C1-191434
	BDBOS, Airbus DS SLC
	enhMCPTT-CT
	6.2.9.1, F.3.3
	TS 23.280 CR 0176 (SA6)



